
Kuldīga
04.12.10

1 Klinta Bļusina 101000- Tukuma SS 9,27 9,14 Čākurs
2 Rūta Freimane 00- Ventspils nov.BJSS 9,37 9,29 Indriksone
3 Līna Mieze 070300- Ventspils nov.BJSS 9,28 9,41 Indriksone
4 Laura Šulme 170200- Liepājas SSS 9,62 9,57 Stumbre
5 Terēze Gipsle 270100- Liepājas SSS 9,76 9,59 Stumbre
6 Anna Valdmane 020600- Liepājas SSS 9,68 9,68 Stumbre
7 Luīze Dārta Sietiņa 090101- Ventspils nov.BJSS 9,78 Paipals
8 Eva Iberga 141100- Kuldīgas NSS 9,78 Brūveris
9 Agnese Agapova 240400- Kandavas NBJSS 9,80 Matīss

10 Krista Roba 220200- Saldus SS 9,84 Mankusa
11 Elīna Novika 200100- SS Arkādija 9,91 Milbrete
12 Emma Karele 00- Kuldīgas NSS 9,93 Blumbergs
13 Beāte Bulāna 130400- Kuldīgas NSS 9,94 Brūveris
14 Kristīne Dunkure 240601- Ventspils nov.BJSS 10,01 Čaklis
15 Auce Mūrniece 00- Kuldīgas NSS 10,09 Blumbergs
16 Kristīne Grīnberga 300402- Kuldīgas NSS 10,12 Stukule
17 Anna Karpinska 180200- Ventspils SS Spars 10,14 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
18 Anita Megne 280600- Kuldīgas NSS 10,15 Brūveris
19 Krista Kārkliņa 070302- Kuldīgas NSS 10,19 Brūveris
20 Petra Ņečiporuka 021001- Kuldīgas NSS 10,27 Skurule
21 Marija Kuļikova 130800- Liepājas SSS 10,35 Aloncevi
22 Ginta Krūzēna 101201- Liepājas raj.SS 10,52 Pūpola
23 Elza Kūma 050900- Kuldīgas NSS 10,53 Brūveris
24 Evelīna Kaspare 180700- Talsu NSS 10,57 Vīriņš
25 Diāna Dugaņeca 290200- Liepājas SSS 10,61 Lauva
26 Luīze Helmūte 120700- Liepājas SSS 10,62 Stumbre
27 Undīne Roze 230601- Liepājas raj.SS 10,72 Ozola
28 Sanija Vītoliņa 241100- Ventspils SS Spars 10,96 Paipals-Šulcs
29 Dinija Timbare 290400- Liepājas raj.SS 10,97 Ozola
30 Marika Alsberga 190201- Ventspils SS Spars 11,07 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
31 Justīne Siliņa 040700- Liepājas raj.SS 11,15 Pūpola
32 Luīze Apfelbauma 251000- Ventspils SS Spars 11,16 Paipals- Šulcs
33 Beāte Bauermeistare 00- Kuldīgas NSS 11,21 Svažs
34 Annija Paula Ansone 01- Kuldīgas NSS 11,27 Skurule
35 Beāte Paņižnika Talsu NSS 11,32 Vīriņš
36 Megija Čuhnova 050200- Talsu NSS 11,32 Vīriņš
37 Agnese Vilemsone 211200- Ventspils SS Spars 11,62 Paipals-Šulcs
38 Marija Šestakova 050302- Liepājas SSS 11,74 Aloncevi
39 Patrīcija Kurpniece 190401- Talsu NSS 11,81 Vīriņš
40 Līga Krūkle 200800- Talsu NSS 11,92 Vīriņš

Kuldīgas novada sporta skolas atklātās sacensības "D" grupai

Meitenes

60 m



41 Linda Roze 060700- Liepājas raj.SS 11,92 Ozola
42 Kadrija Pudiņa 060700- Liepājas raj.SS 11,97 Pūpola
43 Linda Kokoškina 290300- Liepājas raj.SS 12,21 Pūpola
44 Madara Ozola 030200- Liepājas raj.SS 12,30 Ozola

1 Terēze Gipsle 270100- Liepājas SSS 32,20 Stumbre
2 Rūta Freimane 00- Ventspils nov.BJSS 32,33 Indriksone
3 Līna Mieze 070300- Ventspils nov.BJSS 33,38 Indriksone
4 Krista Roba 220200- Saldus SS 33,51 Mankusa
5 Amanda Krista Gruntiņa 070200- Kuldīgas NSS 33,83 Skurule
6 Elīna Novika 200100- SS Arkādija 34,05 Milbrete
7 Emma Karele 00- Kuldīgas NSS 34,09 Blumbergs
8 Luīze Dārta Sietiņa 090101- Ventspils nov.BJSS 34,20 Paipals
9 Rūta Linde 00- Kuldīgas NSS 34,22 Svažs

10 Auce Mūrniece 00- Kuldīgas NSS 34,70 Blumbergs
11 Diāna Matisone 180300- Liepājas SSS 34,71 Lauva
12 Sintija Kampara 00- Kuldīgas NSS 34,80 Svažs
13 Kristīne Grīnberga 300402- Kuldīgas NSS 34,97 Stukule
14 Anita Megne 280600- Kuldīgas NSS 35,94 Brūveris
15 Ginta Krūzēna 101201- Liepājas raj.SS 36,13 Pūpola
16 Petra Ņečiporuka 021001- Kuldīgas NSS 36,18 Skurule
17 Emīlija Ešenvalde 131001- SS Arkādija 36,80 Milbrete
18 Krista Kārkliņa 070302- Kuldīgas NSS 36,87 Brūveris
19 Līva Besikirska 100700- Kandavas NBJSS 36,87 Matīss
20 Elza Kūma 050900- Kuldīgas NSS 37,36 Brūveris
21 Paula Krūziņa 060800- Talsu NSS 37,46 Vīriņš
22 Sanita Santa Cīrule 020501- Liepājas raj.SS 37,76 Ozola
23 Paula Grundmane 050400- Liepājas raj.SS 37,82 Ozoliņa
24 Kintija Laima Trinkūna 010501- Liepājas raj.SS 38,16 Ozoliņa
25 Kristīne Braže 150200- Liepājas raj.SS 38,25 Pūpola
26 Agnese Besikirska 140702- Kandavas NBJSS 38,95 Matīss
27 Marija Šestakova 050302- Liepājas SSS 39,07 Aloncevi
28 Evelīna Siliņa 020301- Liepājas raj.SS 39,91 Ozoliņa
29 Līga Krūkle 200800- Talsu NSS 40,18 Vīriņš
30 Beāte Bauermeistare 00- Kuldīgas NSS 40,22 Svažs
31 Sabīne Aleksejonoka 151001- Ventspils SS Spars 40,73 Paipals- Šulcs
32 Megija Čuhnova 050200- Talsu NSS 40,87 Vīriņš
33 Linda Kokoškina 290300- Liepājas raj.SS 43,00 Pūpola
34 Amanda Reinfelde 141201- Liepājas raj.SS 43,03 Ozoliņa

1 Rebeka Ozolniece 150600- Liepājas SSS 01:12,50 Stumbre
2 Silva Hermīne Feldmane 160200- Liepājas raj.SS 01:22,65 Ozola
3 Dārta Meija 00- Kuldīgas NSS 01:23,35 Svažs
4 Sidnija Šneidere 300501- Saldus SS 01:23,50 Mankusa
5 Kristīne Braže 150200- Liepājas raj.SS 01:23,97 Pūpola
6 Krista Voina 290900- Ventspils nov.BJSS 01:24,49 Kiršteins

200 m

400 m



7 Santa Holštroma 020300- Liepājas raj.SS 01:26,62 Ozola
8 Baiba Bite 170400- Kandavas NBJSS 01:27,12 Matīss
9 Evelīna Kaspare 180700- Talsu NSS 01:32,28 Vīriņš

10 Agnese Besikirska 140702- Kandavas NBJSS 01:33,41 Matīss
11 Aiva Tālberga 00- Liepājas SSS 01:33,90 Stumbre

1 LIEPĀJA Gipsle Valdmane Šulme Ozolniece 1:02.47
2 KULDĪGA 1 Gruntiņa Rudzīte Linde Karele 1:02.71
3 KANDAVA Agapova Bite Dankere Besikirska 1:07.03
4 KULDĪGA 2 Grīnberga Ņečiporuka Mūrniece Iberga 1:08.97
5 TALSI Paņižņika Čuhnova Krūziņa Kaspare 1:13.53

6
VENTSPILS 
SPARS Vītoliņa Vilemsone Apfelbauma Andrejonoka 1:18.23

1 Klinta Bļusina 101000- Tukuma SS 4,16 Čākurs
2 Beāte Rudzīte 00- Kuldīgas NSS 4,01 Svažs
3 Laura Šulme 170200- Liepājas SSS 3,82 Stumbre
4 Rūta Freimane 00- Ventspils nov.BJSS 3,82 Indriksone
5 Krista Kārkliņa 070302- Kuldīgas NSS 3,68 Brūveris
6 Emma Karele 00- Kuldīgas NSS 3,65 Blumbergs
7 Agnese Agapova 240400- Kandavas NBJSS 3,60 Matīss
8 Krista Dankere 070301- Kandavas NBJSS 3,59 Matīss
9 Eva Iberga 141100- Kuldīgas NSS 3,58 Brūveris

10 Paula Krūziņa 060800- Talsu NSS 3,57 Vīriņš
11 Ieva Šera 240700- Liepājas SSS 3,57 Stumbre
12 Auce Mūrniece 00- Kuldīgas NSS 3,55 Blumbergs
13 Anita Megne 280600- Kuldīgas NSS 3,55 Brūveris
14 Petra Ņečiporuka 021001- Kuldīgas NSS 3,45 Skurule
15 Anna Valdmane 020600- Liepājas SSS 3,43 Stumbre
16 Emīlija Ešenvalde 131001- SS Arkādija 3,43 Milbrete
17 Diāna Dugaņeca 290200- Liepājas SSS 3,36 Lauva
18 Marika Alsberga 190201- Ventspils SS Spars 3,33 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
19 Anna Karpinska 180200- Ventspils SS Spars 3,32 Petrovičs, Kronbergs
20 Kintija Laima Trinkūna 010501- Liepājas raj.SS 3,16 Ozoliņa
21 Līva Besikirska 100700- Kandavas NBJSS 3,16 Matīss
22 Elīna Cvetkova 211100- Ventspils nov.BJSS 3,13 Čaklis
23 Kristīne Dunkure 240601- Ventspils nov.BJSS 3,13 Čaklis
24 Beāte Bulāna 130400- Kuldīgas NSS 3,12 Brūveris
25 Justīne Siliņa 040700- Liepājas raj.SS 3,09 Pūpola
26 Patrīcija Kurpniece 190401- Talsu NSS 3,08 Vīriņš
27 Elza Kūma 050900- Kuldīgas NSS 3,05 Brūveris
28 Krista Voina 290900- Ventspils nov.BJSS 3,04 Kiršteins
29 Sabīne Aleksejonoka 151001- Ventspils SS Spars 3,01 Paipals- Šulcs
30 Dārta Meija 00- Kuldīgas NSS 2,94 Svažs
31 Evelīna Siliņa 020301- Liepājas raj.SS 2,93 Ozoliņa

4 x 100 m stafete

Tāllēkšana



32 Amanda Reinfelde 141201- Liepājas raj.SS 2,80 Ozoliņa
33 Ieva Lizete Rožkalna 171101- Kuldīgas NSS 2,75 Skurule
34 Kadrija Pudiņa 060700- Liepājas raj.SS 2,66 Pūpola
35 Dinija Timbare 290400- Liepājas raj.SS 2,61 Ozola

1 Krista Dankere 070301- Kandavas NBJSS 1,10 Matīss
2-3 Baiba Bite 170400- Kandavas NBJSS 1,00 Matīss
2-3 Eva Iberga 141100- Kuldīgas NSS 1,00 Brūveris
4 Amanda Krista Gruntiņa 070200- Kuldīgas NSS 1,00 Skurule
5 Elīna Cvetkova 211100- Ventspils nov.BJSS 1,00 Čaklis
6 Elīza Ostvalde 060600- Ventspils nov.BJSS 0,95 Čaklis
7 Ieva Lizete Rožkalna 171101- Kuldīgas NSS 0,90 Skurule

1 Beāte Rudzīte 00- Kuldīgas NSS 14,08 Svažs
2 Rebeka Ozolniece 150600- Liepājas SSS 13,84 Stumbre
3 Emma Karele Kuldīgas NSS 12,50 Blumbergs
4 Ieva Šera 240700- Liepājas SSS 12,30 Stumbre
5 Amanda Krista Gruntiņa 070200- Kuldīgas NSS 12,15 Skurule
6 Marija Kuļikova 130800- Liepājas SSS 11,85 Aloncevi
7 Auce Mūrniece Kuldīgas NSS 11,62
8 Dana Grauzermane 290300- Kandavas NBJSS 11,16 Gross
9 Beāte Bulāna 130400- Kuldīgas NSS 11,14 Brūveris

10 Kristīne Aploka 050600- Liepājas raj.SS 10,91 Ozoliņa
11 Silva Hermīne Feldmane 160200- Liepājas raj.SS 10,87 Ozola
12 Santa Holštroma 020300- Liepājas raj.SS 10,84 Ozola
13 Sintija Kampara 00- Kuldīgas NSS 10,63 Svažs
14 Rūta Linde 00- Kuldīgas NSS 10,42 Svažs
15 Marta Fela 290600- Talsu NSS 10,05 Vīriņš
16 Sabīne Šervinska 280700- Liepājas SSS 9,98 Lauva
17 Paula Grundmane 050400- Liepājas raj.SS 9,89 Ozoliņa
18 Diāna Matisone 180300- Liepājas SSS 9,55 Lauva
19 Elīza Ostvalde 060600- Ventspils nov.BJSS 8,94 Čaklis
20 Zane Ābola 050600- Liepājas raj.SS 8,64 Ozoliņa
21 Marta Kreicberga 260700- Kandavas NBJSS 8,57 Matīss
22 Beāte Paņižnika 270401- Talsu NSS 8,55 Vīriņš
23 Annija Paula Ansone 01- Kuldīgas NSS 8,47 Skurule
24 Sanija Vītoliņa 241100- Ventspils SS Spars 8,37 Paipals-Šulcs
25 Madara Ozola 030200- Liepājas raj.SS 8,26 Ozola
26 Undīne Roze 230601- Liepājas raj.SS 8,14 Ozola
27 Amanda Prūse 131101- Liepājas raj.SS 7,07 Ozoliņa

Augstlēkšanaa

Pildbumbas mešana


